
QUALITY THAT WORKS

COLOUR
CARDS



Colour is the backbone
of Klopman brand identity 
Colour with absolute consistency is a distinguishing feature of Klopman fabrics. Always recognized for the continuity, fastness 
performance and the range of its colours, Klopman has taken fabric dyeing a dramatic stage further. A continuous dye range 
has been purpose-designed by Klopman using the most sophisticated process technologies available.  Also, an automated 
colour 'kitchen' enables Klopman to formulate dye colours quickly and with total accuracy, using computerised process 
control to ensure enhanced consistency and quality. Before final dispatch, Klopman’s highly experienced personnel group 
fabrics by shade in relation to both Klopman’s own specifications and those of the customer. 



ON-LINE AND CUSTOMIZED COLOUR SOLUTIONS
In addition to over 130 standard on-line shades, Klopman produces a wide range of 
bespoke colours to meet specific customer needs.

HIGH VISIBILITY
Klopman high visibility shades allow protection for workers operating in low-light or 
potentially hazardous conditions, thanks to the superior luminosity and brightness of the 
colours. Klopman High Visibility Yellow, Orange and Red are compliant to EN ISO 20471. 

SUPER COLOURS
With our range of Super Colours, critical shades can now be more safely used within a 
garment, minimising the staining risk where dark & white or light colours are combined.

CROSS-DYE COLOURS
Klopman has identified a trend for softer more subtle colours and has responded with an 
exciting new line of cross-dyed shades. Offering colour performance in line with solid 
dyes, these new shades offer exciting design opportunities for a ‘new’ look.

PRINTLINE FABRICS 
Available in three distinct striped designs and a wide range of colours, Klopman Printline 
can be combined with Klopman plain coloured fabrics to offer a perfect, complimentary, 
design solution.

COLOUR WOVEN
A new colour woven service allows Klopman customers the opportunity to develop unique 
designs. A flexible 'design friendly' service using yarn dyed technology offers the 
ultimate in choice & performance. Whether stripes, checks or denim look fabrics 
Klopman colour wovens set the standard. 

DENIM
Klopman offers a choice of durable colours for denim fabrics combining look with 
performance. Klopman’s denim fabrics are also available on request with recycled 
polyester for a greener choice.



COLOURS

White    000009 WHT Pale Grey    924001 LGT

Black Plum    911042 SPEC

Blissful Blue    693001 LGT

Paradise Green 852030 LGT

Bright white    000016 WHT Virtual Grey    914018 LGT

Black     901001 SPEC

Turquoise 642015 LGT

Chocolate Brown Cross 
231094 SPEC

Leather    811068 LGT

Brilliant white    000086WHT

Graphite    952005 STDRC Bianco    000004 WHT

Mole Grey    912001 STDSuper White 000014 WHT

Skitty Grey    953003 LGT New Black Cross
901086 SPEC

White     000020 WHT

Convoy    912005 STD

Green Tea    853004 LGT

Doe    814002 LGT

Tan    814001 LGT

Mirage Grey   952053 LGT

Vert Anis    853003 LGT

Turquoise Green Cross 
642017 LGT 

Hedgehog    803001 STD

Coco beige     812043 LGT

Pewter Grey    912086 STD

Artic Green    852022 LGTGuess Brown    232006 STD

Sahara beige 802020 STD

Charcoal    912002 STD

Pollen Green 833001 STD

Ecru    234001 STD

Wren Grey     911001 STD

Aqua    714001 LGTBrown    231003 SPEC

Khaki    812001 STD

Grey Cross    953101 STD

Menthe    713001 LGTChocolate Brown    231070 
SPEC 

New Black    901047 SPEC

K-Black 911052 SPEC



New Green   742010 SPEC 

Rig Orange    201013 SPEC

Smokeberry Cross 
371018  ULTRA 

Dahalia Mauve 362016 STD

Hospital Green   701016 STD 

Coraille 202011 STD

Coraille Cross 202012 STD

Shocking Pink Cross  
362015  STD

Verbena    712005 STD

Weld Green    691006 STD Rusty Red    261010 SPEC

Prissy Pink    364001 LGT

Shamrock    702003 STD Bottle Green    702001 STD

Sulphor    111001 SPEC

Candy Red (R) 
322101  SPEC

Cameo Rose 304001 LGT

Kelly Green    721001 STD Spruce Green    641001 STD

Yellow    153001 LGT

Moon  Red   301045 STD

Cherry Red    303001 STD

Primrose    143001 STD

New Empire Red    
301001 SPEC  

Shocking Pink (R) 
362001 STD  

Melon    152006 STD

Fire Engine Red    
321005  ULTRA 

Iride    424001 LGT

Kelly Green Cross 
721033 STD 

Sun Orange  (R) 
202001 ULTRA 

Spray Red    371022 SPEC

Sheer Lilac    422009 STD

Piquant Green    842006 STD Bright Orange 201028 SPEC

Purple Passion    
411016  SPEC

Lagoon     703004 STD

New Seville Orange (R)   
201001 SPEC 

Empire Yellow 101020 STD

Cassis    411014 SPEC  

Orchard    703001 STD

Warm Orange    161015 STD

Coral Rose 203006 LGT

Hortensia    411009 STD

Smokeberry 371001 ULTRA



ON LINE COLOURS
On-line colours are indicated on this colour selector. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. The colours shown are indicative of shade and should not be taken as colour standards. 
For dark/medium-dark colours and reactive colours (R) contact your Klopman representative to verify staining performance before general use or in trimming

Postman Blue    462003 STD

Cobalt Blue 442007 STD

Niagara    501004 STD

NYCO Black    901068 SPEC

High Visibility Orange    
171003 STD

Hospital Blue    602002 STD

Sailor Blue    501001 SPEC 

NYCO Charcoal 921015 STD

High Visibility Red  
301016 SPEC

Celestial Grey 464005  LGT Blue Trail     462007 STD

Sailor Pro    501090 STD 

Blue Denim    501033 SPEC

Blue    484002 LGT

Blade Blue    602001 STD

Blue Shadow    471001 SPEC 

Gym Blue  (R)  
511106   SPEC 

RC Blue    493003 LGT

New Azzurro (R)  
601001  SPEC  

Regal Blue   491035 STD

Metal Cross (R)   
511134   LGT 

Aquatic 683005 LGT

Clean Blue    484004 LGT

French Blue    531001 STD Rock Cross (R)  
511119   STD  

Petrol Blue    482002 STD

Blue Cross    503002 STD

Super Kelly Green   
721021 SPEC 

Black Denim (R)  
901109  SPEC  

Magic Azur (R)  
613102   LGT  

Royal Box    502001 STD

Super Royal    512031 SPEC 

Taty Black (R) 901125 STD   

Teal    663001 STD

Como Blue    501007 SPEC

Super Navy    511026 SPEC 

High Visibility Yellow  
153004   153101 (R)
153005   153103 (R)

Super Dark Blue   
461020  ULTRA

Super Sailor Blue    
511005  ULTRA

Navy    501018 NVY

Cord Blue  492005 STD

Super Black    901027 ULTRA

Blue Shadow Cross 
471095  SPEC

SUPER COLOURS

NYCO COLOURS

HIGH  VISIBILITY

DENIMS



Workwear
FABRIC COLOUR SELECTOR

(R) 

On-line colours. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. When not shown as an on-line colour, a surcharge may be applied according to volume.
New on-line colours.
Reactive Dye. No bleaching. 
No bleaching. 
In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International reserves the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice. 
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714001 LGT
683005 LGT
852022 LGT
901001 SPEC
602001 STD
693001 LGT
484002 LGT
471001 SPEC
471095  SPEC
702001 STD
000086 WHT
231003 SPEC
304001 LGT
322101 SPEC
411014 SPEC
464005 LGT
912002 STD
303001 STD
231070 SPEC
231094 SPEC
442007 STD
812043 LGT
501007 SPEC
912005 STD
202011 STD
203006 LGT 
362016 STD
814002 LGT
234001 STD
101020 STD
321005 ULTRA
952005 STD
853004 LGT
232006 STD
803001 STD
411009 STD
602002 STD
424001 LGT
911052 SPEC  
721001 STD
812001 STD
703004 STD
613102 LGT
152006 STD
912001 STD
501018 NVY
601001 SPEC
901047 SPEC
901086 SPEC 
301001 SPEC
201001 SPEC
501004 STD
703001 STD
924001 LGT
852030 LGT
482002 STD
842006 STD
833001 STD
462003 STD
143001 STD
364001 LGT
411016 SPEC
000004 WHT
502001 STD
261010 SPEC
501001 SPEC 
422009 STD
362001 STD  
371001 ULTRA
371018 ULTRA 
641001 STD
111001 SPEC
202001 ULTRA
000014 WHT
814001 LGT
663001 STD
642015 LGT
712005 STD
853003 LGT
914018 LGT
161015 STD
000020 WHT
911001 STD
153001 LGT

901027 ULTRA
721021 SPEC
 511026 SPEC
 512031 SPEC
511005 ULTRA

STRETCH
Aqua
Aquatic
Artic Green
Black
Blade Blue
Blissful Blue
Blue
Blue Shadow
Blue Shadow Cross 
Bottle Green
Brilliant White
Brown
Cameo Rose
Candy Red (R) 
Cassis
Celestial Grey
Charcoal
Cherry Red
Chocolate Brown
Chocolate Brown Cross
Cobalt Blue
Coco Beige
Como Blue
Convoy
Coraille
Coral Rose
Dahalia Mauve   
Doe
Ecru
Empire Yellow
Fire Engine Red
Graphite
Green Tea 
Guess Brown
Hedgehog 
Hortensia
Hospital Blue
Iride
K-Black 
Kelly Green
Khaki
Lagoon
Magic Azur (R)
Melon
Mole Grey
Navy
New Azzurro (R)
New Black
New Black Cross
New Empire Red
New Seville Orange (R)
Niagara
Orchard 
Pale Grey
Paradise Green
Petrol Blue
Piquant Green
Pollen Green
Postman Blue
Primrose
Prissy Pink
Purple Passion
RC Bianco
Royal Box 
Rusty Red
Sailor Blue
Sheer Lilac
Shocking Pink (R)
Smokeberry
Smokeberry Cross
Spruce Green
Sulphor
Sun Orange (R)
Super White
Tan
Teal
Turquoise
Verbena
Vert Anis
Virtual Grey
Warm Orange
White
Wren Grey
Yellow
 
SUPER COLOURS 
Super Black
Super Kelly Green
Super Navy
Super Royal 
Super Sailor Blue
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Workwear
FABRIC COLOUR SELECTOR

(R) 

On-line colours. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. When not shown as an on-line colour, a surcharge may be applied according to volume.
New on-line colours.
Reactive Dye. No bleaching. 
No bleaching. 
In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International reserves the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice. 
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COTTON RICH NYLON  COTTON
Aqua
Artic Green
Black
Blade Blue
Blue
Blue Shadow
Blue Shadow Cross
Bottle Green
Cameo Rose
Candy Red (R) 
Cassis
Celestial Grey
Charcoal
Chocolate Brown
Chocolate Brown Cross
Cobalt Blue
Coco Beige
Como Blue 
Convoy
Coraille
Coraille Cross
Ecru
Fire Engine Red
French Blue
Graphite
Guess Brown
Iride
Kelly Green
Kelly Green Cross
Khaki
Magic Azur (R) 
Melon
Menthe
Mole Grey
Navy
New Azzurro (R) 
New Black 
New Black Cross
New Empire Red
New Seville Orange (R) 
Niagara
Pale Grey
Petrol Blue
Postman Blue
RC Bianco
RC Blue
Rig Orange
Royal Box
Sailor Blue
Shamrock
Shocking Pink (R) 
Shocking Pink Cross 
Smokeberry
Smokeberry Cross
Spruce Green
Sulphor
Sun Orange (R) 
Super White
Turquoise
Turquoise Green Cross  
Vert Anis
Virtual Grey
White
Wren Grey
         

Blue Cross
Grey Cross 

Blue Denim
Black Denim (R)  
Gym Blue (R) 
Rock Cross (R)  

Super Black
Super Royal 
Super Sailor Blue

NYCO Black 
NYCO Charcoal

714001 LGT
852022 LGT
901001 SPEC
602001 STD
484002 LGT
471001 SPEC 
471095  SPEC 
702001 STD
304001 LGT
322101 SPEC
411014 SPEC
464005 LGT
912002 STD
231070 SPEC
231094 SPEC 
442007 STD
812043 LGT
501007 SPEC
912005 STD
202011 STD
202012 STD 
234001 STD
321005 ULTRA
531001 STD
952005 STD
232006 STD 
424001 LGT
721001 STD
721033 STD 
812001 STD
613102 LGT
152006 STD
713001 LGT
912001 STD
501018 NVY
601001 SPEC
901047 SPEC 
901086 SPEC
301001 SPEC 
201001 SPEC  
501004 STD
924001 LGT
482002 STD
462003 STD
000004 WHT
493003 LGT
201013 SPEC
502001 STD
501001 SPEC 
702003 STD 
362001 STD
362015 STD 
371001 ULTRA
371018 ULTRA 
641001 STD
111001 SPEC
202001 ULTRA
000014 WHT
642015 LGT
642017 LGT
853003 LGT
914018 LGT
000020 WHT
911001 STD

503002 STD
953101 STD

501033 SPEC
901109 SPEC 
511106 SPEC
511119 STD

901027 ULTRA  
512031 SPEC
511005 ULTRA
 

901068 SPEC
921015 STD

CHAMBRAYS

DENIMS

SUPER COLOURS

NYCO COLOURS



FABRIC COLOUR SELECTOR
Protectivewear

(R) 

On-line colours. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. When not shown as an on-line colour, a surcharge may be applied according to volume.
New on-line colours.
Reactive Dye. No bleaching. 
No bleaching. 
In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International reserves the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice. 
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Bottle Green
Bright Orange
Charcoal 
Cord Blue
High Vis. Yellow (R) 
Mirage Grey
Mole Grey
Moon Red
Navy
New Black
New Empire Red
Regal Blue
Royal Box
Sahara Beige
Spray Red 
Sulphor

702001 STD
201028 SPEC
912002 STD
492005 STD
153101
952053 LGT
912001 STD
301045 STD
501018 NVY
901047 SPEC
301001 SPEC
491035 STD
502001 STD
802020 STD
371022 SPEC
111001 SPEC
  

INHERENT FLAME RETARDANT

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
Black Plum
Blue Trail
Bottle Green 
Convoy
High Vis Yellow (R)
Mole Grey
Navy
New Black
New Empire Red
Pewter Grey
RC Bianco 
Rig Orange
Royal Box
Sailor Blue
Sailor Pro
Skitty Grey
Sulphor 
Super Dark Blue

911042 SPEC
462007 STD
702001 STD
912005 STD
153101
912001 STD
501018 NVY
901047 SPEC
301001 SPEC
912086 STD
000004 WHT
201013 SPEC
502001 STD
501001 SPEC
501090 STD
953003 LGT
111001 SPEC
461020 ULTRA
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Blue
Bright White
Clean Blue
Hospital Green
New Green 
White

484002 LGT
000016 WHT
484004 LGT
701016 STD
742010 SPEC
000009 WHT

TREATED FLAME RETARDANT
Bottle Green
Bright Orange
Charcoal
Convoy
Hig Vis. Yellow (R)
Mole Grey
Navy
New Black
New Empire Red
Rig Orange
Royal Box 
Sailor Blue
Sulphor 
Weld Green

702001 STD
201028 SPEC
912002 STD
912005 STD
153101
912001 STD
501018 NVY
901047 SPEC
301001 SPEC
201013 SPEC
502001 STD
501001 SPEC
111001 SPEC
691006 STD
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FABRIC COLOUR SELECTOR
Protectivewear

(R) 

On-line colours. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. When not shown as an on-line colour, a surcharge may be applied according to volume.
New on-line colours.
Reactive Dye. No bleaching. 
No bleaching. 
In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International reserves the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice. 

HIGH VISIBILITY
High Vis. Orange 
High Vis. Red
High Vis. Yellow (R)
High Vis. Yellow
High Vis. Yellow

171003 SPEC
301016 SPEC
153103
153004
153005

Lu
mine

x C
-Ly

te 
 18

0  
g/m

²

Lu
mine

x C
2  

23
0 g

/m
²

Po
lar

is 
23

5  
g/m

²

Ind
est

ruc
tib

le 
H.V. 

Ye
llow

  2
45

  g
/m

²

Lu
mine

x C
-Stat

 26
5  

g/m
²

Lu
mine

x C
50

 27
0  

g/m
²

La
go

nd
a 2

05
 g/

m²

Es
ca

lad
e 2

95
 g/

m²

Lu
mine

x 2
70

  2
70

 g/
m²

Lu
mine

x 3
10

  3
10

 g/
m²

(R)

ANTISTATIC
Aqua
Black
Blue
Bottle Green
Charcoal
Convoy
Graphite
Hospital Blue
Khaki
Mole Grey
Navy
New Empire Red
Petrol Blue
RC Bianco
Royal Box 
Sailor Blue
Sulphor
Sun Orange
Super White
White

714001 LGT
901001 SPEC
484002 LGT
702001 STD
912002 STD
912005 STD
952005 STD
602002 STD
812001 STD
912001 STD
501018 NVY
301001 SPEC
482002 STD
000004 WHT
502001 STD
501001 SPEC
111001 SPEC
202001 ULTRA
000014 WHT
000020 WHT
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FOUL WEATHER
Black Plum 
Blue Shadow
Bottle Green
Bright Orange
Charcoal
Doe
Fire Engine Red
Hedgehog
High Vis. Orange
High Vis. Yellow
High Vis. Yellow (R) 
Mole Grey
Navy
New Black
New Empire Red
RC Bianco
Rig Orange
Royal Box
Sailor Blue
White 

911042 SPEC
471001 SPEC
702001 STD 
201028 SPEC
912002 STD
814002 LGT
321005 ULTRA
803001 STD
171003 STD
153004
153101
912001 STD
501018 NVY
901047 SPEC
301001 SPEC 
000004 WHT
201013 SPEC 
502001 STD
501001 SPEC
000020 WHT   
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(R) 

On-line colours. The colour and fabric range shown is subject to change. When not shown as an on-line colour, a surcharge may be applied according to volume.
New on-line colours.
Reactive Dye. No bleaching. 
No bleaching. 
In accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement, Klopman International reserves the right to amend product design and specification without prior notice. 

FABRIC COLOUR SELECTOR
Corporatewear

CAREERWEAR & APPAREL
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Aquatic
Blue
Blue Shadow
Charcoal
Chocolate Brown
Coral Rose
Ecru
K-Black
Khaki
Leather
Magic Azur (R)
New Black
Sailor Blue
Shocking Pink (R)
Pale Grey
White

683005 LGT
484002 LGT
471001 SPEC
912002 STD
231070 SPEC
203006 LGT
234001 LGT
911052 SPEC
812001 STD
811068 LGT
613102 LGT
901047 SPEC
501001 SPEC
362001 STD
924001 LGT
000020 WHT
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Charcoal
Chocolate Brown
New Black
Sailor Blue

912002 STD
231070 SPEC
901047 SPEC
501001 SPEC

DENIM 
Black
Black Denim (R)
Blue Denim 
Charcoal
Gym Blue (R)
Hedgehog
Metal Cross (R)
Rock Cross (R)
Sailor Blue
Taty Black (R)
White

901001 SPEC
901109 SPEC
501033 SPEC
912002 STD
511106 SPEC
803001 STD
511134 LGT
511119 STD
501001 SPEC
901125 STD
000020 WHT
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CASUAL
Black
Blue Shadow
Cassis
Charcoal
Chocolate Brown
Hedgehog
K-Black
Khaki
Magic Azur (R)
New Black 
Sailor Blue
White

901001 SPEC
471001 SPEC
411014 SPEC
912002 STD
231070 SPEC
803001 STD
911052 SPEC
812001 STD
613102 LGT
901047 SPEC
501001 SPEC
000020 WHT
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To arrange a product presentation or to request samples visit  www.klopman.com
or contact our sales representatives at sales@klopman.com

KLOPMAN INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.
Via Armando Vona n. 34

03100 Frosinone (FR) | Italy 
 tel. +39 0775 2981

fax + 39 0775 293346
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